Ice Shield
Roof & Gutter Deicing
Constant Wattage Kits
When ice and snow accumulate on a
building's roof or gutters, they can cause ice
dams, which can lead to significant water
damage requiring costly repairs. The Ice
Shield Roof & Gutter Deicing Kit from

both the U.S. and Canada,
ensuring compliance with the
highest safety standards.
2-Year Warranty
Backed by a 2-year warranty,
giving you confidence in the
quality and durability of your
investment.
3
PRODUCT PRICING
Kit Options & Pricing
Available in nine lengths at 120V to suit any project size. Each kit
includes heating cable, shingle clips, cable spacers, and an install
manual. All prices in USD (MSRP).
SKU Length Voltage Watts MSRP
ETC120-5W-020-WY 20' 120 VAC 100 W $59
ETC120-5W-030-WY 30' 120 VAC 150 W $69
ETC120-5W-060-WY 60' 120 VAC 300 W $89
ETC120-5W-080-WY 80' 120 VAC 400 W $99
ETC120-5W-100-WY 100' 120 VAC 500 W $109
ETC120-5W-120-WY 120' 120 VAC 600 W $139
ETC120-5W-160-WY 160' 120 VAC 800 W $189
ETC120-5W-200-WY 200' 120 VAC 1,000 W $239
ETC120-5W-240-WY 240' 120 VAC 1,200 W $279
4
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL DRAW
Electrical Draw by Kit Length
Understanding the electrical draw of each Ice Shield kit is crucial for proper circuit